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Event 16: Elite & Para Women Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 9 Maddison TAYLOR (Uni of QLD CC | Womens Racing Project pb Four PL) 3:52.919
Half Lap 3:36.273 (2)

Lap 1 24.889 24.889 (4)
Lap 2 18.102 42.992 (2)
Lap 3 18.145 1:01.137 (2)
Lap 4 18.362 1:19.500 (2)
Lap 5 18.614 1:38.115 (2)
Lap 6 18.774 1:56.889 (1)
Lap 7 18.749 2:15.639 (1)
Lap 8 19.006 2:34.645 (1)
Lap 9 19.226 2:53.872 (1)

Lap 10 19.524 3:13.396 (1)
Lap 11 19.630 3:33.026 (1)
Lap 12 19.892 3:52.919 (1)

2. 7 Caitlin CORSET (Townsville CC) 3:55.650 +2.731
Half Lap 1:38.115 (1)

Lap 1 22.508 22.508 (1)
Lap 2 17.546 40.054 (1)
Lap 3 18.266 58.320 (1)
Lap 4 19.226 1:17.547 (1)
Lap 5 19.774 1:37.321 (1)
Lap 6 19.869 1:57.191 (2)
Lap 7 19.852 2:17.043 (2)
Lap 8 19.943 2:36.986 (2)
Lap 9 20.043 2:57.030 (2)

Lap 10 19.832 3:16.863 (2)
Lap 11 19.409 3:36.273 (2)
Lap 12 19.377 3:55.650 (2)

3. 41 Paige GRECO (LifeCycle CC  |  QAS) 4:02.332 +9.413
Half Lap 3:48.191 (3)

Lap 1 24.609 24.609 (3)
Lap 2 19.169 43.778 (4)
Lap 3 19.497 1:03.276 (4)
Lap 4 19.559 1:22.836 (3)
Lap 5 19.616 1:42.452 (3)
Lap 6 19.816 2:02.268 (3)
Lap 7 19.829 2:22.098 (3)
Lap 8 19.984 2:42.082 (3)
Lap 9 20.000 3:02.083 (3)

Lap 10 20.126 3:22.209 (3)
Lap 11 20.270 3:42.480 (3)
Lap 12 19.852 4:02.332 (3)

4. 3 Emma STEVENS (Balmoral CC  |  QAS) 4:07.930 +15.011
Half Lap 4:02.332 (4)

Lap 1 24.236 24.236 (2)
Lap 2 19.126 43.363 (3)
Lap 3 19.848 1:03.211 (3)
Lap 4 20.286 1:23.498 (4)
Lap 5 28.822 1:52.321 (4)
Lap 6 12.168 2:04.489 (4)
Lap 7 20.831 2:25.320 (4)
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Event 16: Elite & Para Women Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 8 20.785 2:46.106 (4)
Lap 9 20.905 3:07.012 (4)

Lap 10 21.096 3:28.109 (4)
Lap 11 20.082 3:48.191 (4)
Lap 12 19.739 4:07.930 (4)


